111

Effective: 06/01/2025

Division: Barstow Sign On: 08:19, Sign Off: 18:04
Days: Monday To Friday Paid Time: 07:57
Split: 13:12 - 15:00 at Barstow Div Drive Time: 01:39
SIBN-0ON ooooooeeeeeeeee e 08:19 LStPark & Ride (DO) ..., 17:46
Barstow Division ... 17:54
STANDBY
Barstow DiVisSion ... 08:24  POSt-trip oo 17:54
Barstow Division .........o...... 13:12  SigN-Off o, 18:04
TRAVEL
Barstow Division ... 15:00
Fort Irwin Bus LOt ........cccoovvvrvvne. 15:48
PRE-TRIP
Fort Irwin Bus LOt ... 16:00
Fort Irwin Bus LOt ..o, 16:15
Fort Irwin Bus LOt ........ccoovevvvve.. 16:15

Duty takeover

BLOCK NO 1114

Vehicle type: New Flyer XE40

TRIPID: 11112 | ROUTE: 111
Sign Code: 1112
Fort Irwin Bus LOt ........ccccoomvrvneenne, 16:15

Mates & South Depot Loop ...16:17
Inner Loop & Burger King ........ 16:20
Inner Loop & Langford Lake R(16:22

Inner Loop & 4th St ... 16:24
Weed Army Hospital ... 16:28
5th St & D AVE ..o 16:32
Child Development Center ....16:40
** FREE RUNNING TIME **
Irwin Rd & Spadra St ... 17:18

Williams Park & Ride (DO) ...... 17:28
Montara Rd NB & Armory Rd (17:39
L St Park & Ride (DO) ... 17:46



	111

